
County First Last Email Cell Phone

Adams J Kay Olson - Martz kolsonmartz@gmail.com 6085721429 6085647359

Barron Teresa Marker tmhanson_98@yahoo.com 7158295584 7158295584

Brown Jennifer Bartkowski jenniferbartkowski@gmail.com 9208104464

Brown Nicole Nohl nohlstores@gmail.com 9209804291

Buffalo January Schaffner jan.schaffner@compeer.com 6086069454 6086873044

Calumet Thomas Young jyoung27@new.rr.com 9203782680

Clark Jodi Erickson jodi@northsideelevator.com 7155231512

Columbia Joanne Dalton daltonfarms84@gmail.com 6085759502 6085872913

Crawford Pat Dearth justcause15@hotmail.com 6085768282

Dane Caleb Karls calebkarls@gmail.com 9209881975

Dodge Andrea Brossard brossard_andrea@uwalumni.com 9202962382

Door Ann Glowacki aglowacki@southerndoor.k12.wi.us 9202648472 9203366288

Dunn Mary Prestrud megrandma@mosaictelecom.net 7154181991 7154551495



Dunn Kay Gilbertson gilbertsonk@centurytel.net 7152718140 7158795472

Eau Claire Jane Mueller jfmueller84@gmail.com 7158285018 7158784058

Fond Du Lac Mary Runge 9209603176 9204774804

Fond Du Lac Amy Ries aries@envisiongreaterfdl.com

Grant Charisse Orth dereksjerseys@gmail.com 6087789049

Green Tess Zettle tesszettle92@gmail.com 6082148207 6089341041

Green Lake Yolanda Woloszyn 9202293962 9207487303

Iowa Livia Doyle doylelivia@gmail.com 6085749253

Jackson Darby Sampson darbysampson@hotmail.com 7152991409 6087975034

Jefferson Susan Andersen andersdj@tds.net 9202858624

Juneau Tonra Degner ctdegner@hotmail.com 6085531256

Kenosha Scott Thompson tsfthompson@gmail.com 2622374777

Kewaunee Mikayla Hanrahan mikayla.hanrahan@yahoo.com 9203040079

Kewaunee Edith Lauscher edithlauscher02@gmail.com 9202551383 9203883885

Lafayette Amber Mc Comish mccomishaj@gmail.com 6085532221

Langlade Christy
Sveda- 

Schreiber
christysvedaschreiber@yahoo.com 7156237097



Lincoln Melissa Yates m_seefeld@hotmail.com 7152186209 7155365877

Manitowoc Alice Peterman alice.peterman@hotmail.com 9209010008

Marathon Kerry Wokatsch kwokatsch@gmail.com 7155061344 7154432457

Marinette Cindi Wautier wautier@coleman.k12.wi.us 9204951389

Marquette Ashley Henke ashleyhenke16@gmail.com 6083690261 9202958489

Milwaukee Gina Fritsch

Monroe Peggy Wright grmapeg@yahoo.com 6082693173 6082693678

Oconto Kayla Zahn kayla.steffel10@gmail.com 9203730261

Outagamie Kristy Erickson aandkerickson@gmail.com 7152500498

Outagamie Kelly Oudenhoven kelly.oudenhoven@gmail.com 9203784744

Ozaukee Lisa Gantner ljklug83@hotmail.com 4144126354

Pierce Laura Benitz tlbenitz@gmail.com 7156473213

Polk Crystal Meier meier894@gmail.com 7152927798

Portage Melissa Eron eronag@hotmail.com 7154985222 7154987013

Price George Blomberg homesteadacres@centurytel.net 7157675579

Racine Jacqueline Bratz jrbratzfarm@gmail.com 2627499240



Richland Germaine Hying jghying@countryspeed.com 6087393367

Rock Sheila Everhart sheilageverhart@gmail.com 6087741354

Rusk Amber Du Sell beautybfarms@gmail.com 7154502769

Rusk Betsy Du Sell missbetsydu@gmail.com 7158281617

St. Croix Melanie Peterson garmel@centurytel.net 7155052068 7156652142

Sauk Nancy Liegel gliegel52@gmail.com 6089632511 6086434813

Sawyer Dale Beissel mbeissel000@centurytel.net 7156611294 7152663414

Shawano Angela Schultz jashakyacres@gmail.com 7158519027 7158515427

Sheboygan Marcia Fenner marciafenner7@gmail.com 9204676750

Taylor Robert Klussendorf rfklussendorf@gmail.com 7157855092

Trempealeau Kendra Goplin dairygirl317@gmail.com 7155339896

Vernon Travis Klinkner travisklinkner@gmail.com 6086331981

Walworth George Mroch crafty@wi.rr.com 2627457170 2626614436

Walworth Kathleen Tober ktober30@outlook.com 2624920464 2626425857

Washington Randall Thull randythull@gmail.com 2624838204

Washington Kathy Muth cedarlawn@nconnect.net 2626894247 2626929323



Waukesha Ryan Brueggemann ryan.brueggemann@gmail.com 4144295499

Waupaca Kari Riley kaririley1777@gmail.com 7152582892

Waushara Bonita Jarvis jarvis71550@gmail.com 9205700409 9207872675

Winnebago Rebecca Poppy poppyfamilyfarms@gmail.com 9202959000 9206850769

Superior 

Shores
Gregg Johnson greggsdiscovery@gmail.com 7154131238


